
BALLYMENA 
ROBERT GUY

Guide to your local branch



WE’RE MORE 
THAN JUST 
A BUILDING 
SUPPLIER! 

levels 
of customer 
service by offering 
expert, tailored advice 
to each and every customer.

We’ll help you manage your 
account, and if you have questions, 
or need technical advice on anything 
from product performance to current 
regulations, our experienced branch 
staff are there to help.

With a strong 
network of 17 branches 
across Northern Ireland, we
supply a vast range of quality 
materials and products to the 
trade, architectural, DIY and self 
build sectors. 

Whether you’re fitting out a large 
building or making small DIY 
improvements, we’ve got everything 
you need.

Our friendly and professional team in 
the Ballymena branch are committed 
to providing the highest 



SERVICES
Supplying quality building materials for over 

200 years, we have a wealth of building 
knowledge and resources. We can offer you:

Access to a strong network of 17 branches

A friendly, personal service that our 
customers trust

Specialist advice by experienced staff. Site 
visits by training field sales representatives

Access to a wide range of products from 
leading suppliers

A delivery service direct from site to any 
location throughout Northern Ireland

Credit account facilities (subject to status)



 OPENING HOURS:

Monday	 7:30AM – 5:00PM

Tuesday		 7:30AM – 5:00PM

Wednesday	 7:30AM – 5:00PM

Thursday		  7:30AM – 5:00PM

Friday		  7:30AM – 3:00PM

Saturday		  8:00AM – 12:00PM

Sunday		  Closed

BRANCH LOCATION

Robert Guy
139 Crankill Road
Ballymena, Co. Antrim
BT43 5NW

T: 028 2568 5224
E: robert.guy@jpcorry.co.uk

www.jpcorry.com

KEY CONTACTS

Ballymena Branch Manager - Aaron Gordon 
T: 028 2568 5224 // E: aaron.gordon@jpcorry.co.uk

BRICK & STONE

Chris McComb 

+44 (0) 7525 672 892 

chris.mccomb@jpcorry.co.uk

John Milligan

+44 (0) 7836 790 648 

john.milligan@jpcorry.co.uk 

TIMBER

Tommy Gordon 

+44 (0) 7714 662 213 

tommy.gordon@jpcorry.co.uk 

DOORS

Leonard Rossborough 

+44 (0) 7714 662 232 

leonard.rossborough@

jpcorry.co.uk 

CIVILS & UTILITIES

Ronnie West

+44 (0) 7714 662 228

ronnie.west@jpcorry.co.uk

 

RAINWATER & DRAINAGE

David Patton 

+44 (0) 7841 970 707

david.patton@jpcorry.co.uk

WASHROOM & CUBICLES

Gary Henderson  

+44 (0) 7714 662 241 

gary.henderson@jpcorry.co.uk

ARCHITECTURAL 
IRONMONGERY

Paul Miskimmin 

+44 (0) 7860 409 229  

paul.miskimmin@jpcorry.co.uk

SPECIFICATION TEAM


